INTERNATIONAL
RETAIL PRICE
LIST 2009
Oasis Engineering Ltd
129 Birch Avenue, Tauranga, New Zealand.
T: +64 7 928 3808 F: +64 7 928 3809
E: info@oasisengineering.co.nz
W: www.OasisNGV.com

S. Standard
CV204—4NASN
The Oasis Ball Valve Part Numbering System
BV704—4N6SDDN-1000
Body/Cap
Material
4. T304 SS
6. T316 SS
M. Mild Steel
Ball/Stem Spec.
6. Both 316 SS
S. Both SAF 2205
Seat Type
H. High P (500-10,000psi)
L. Low P (5-6,000psi)
S. Standard (500-6,000psi)
Seat
Material
D. Delrin AF
P. Peek
Thrust/
Gland Spec.
D. Both Delrin
P. Both Peek
O-ring
Description
N. Nitrile
V. Viton
Product Group
BV. Ball Valve
SV. Sandwich Valve
MV. Manifold Valve
TV. Three Way Valve
Series
7. 700 Series BV
8. 800 Series BV
Size
02 1/4” Nominal
03 3/8” Nominal
04 1/2” Nominal
06 3/4” Nominal
08 1” Nominal
10 1 1/4” Nominal
12 1 1/2” Nominal
13 2” Nominal
Handle
0. None
1. Standard
2. High
3. Short Double
Ended
Actuator
Bracket
0. None
1. Standard
Drive Dog
0. None
1. 9mm Square
2. 11mm Square
3.14mm Square
4.17mm Square
5.22mm Square
Actuator
0.None
1.Rotex ECF32E  2.Airtorque AT051
3.Rotex ECF40E  4.Airtorque AT101
5.Rotex ECF50E  6.Airtorque AT201
7.Rotex ECF63E  8.Airtorque AT251
9.Rotex ECF80E  A. Airtorque AT301
B. Rotex ECF90E C. Rotex ECF100E
Body/Cap Connections
B. Both BSP Female
M. Both NPT Male

Jan 2009
EC104—4NA
The Oasis Coupling Part Numbering System
Product Group
EC. Electrical Isolation Coupling
FC. Flat Faced Coupling
DC. Dual Acting Coupler
Size
02 1/4” Nominal
03 3/8” Nominal
04 1/2” Nominal
06 3/4” Nominal
08 1” Nominal
10 1 1/4” Nominal
12 1 1/2” Nominal
13 2” Nominal
Series
1. 100 Series
2. 200 Series
Body/Cap Material
3 T303 SS
4 T304 SS
6 T316 SS
A Aluminum
B Brass
M. Mild Steel
O-ring Description
N All Nitrile N90
V All Viton V95
Body/Cap Connections
B. Both BSP Female
M. Both NPT Male
N. Both NPT Female
O. O-ring
R.  SAE Female SAE Male
S. Both SAE Female
T. Both Tube Lock
W. Both Sch 160 Butt Weld
X. NPT Male  Sch 160 Butt weld
Female
Y. SAE Male Sch 160 Butt Weld
Male
181818
18
NPT (National Pipe Taper)
It is the most common U.S. standard for pipe fittings. NPT fittings are measured on the internal diameter of the fitting. NPT ports and
fittings are both tapered. When threaded together, the NPT design creates a wedging effect, binding the thread in order to seal. The
use of a thread sealant is common and required with NPT, as it does not consistently create a positive seal on its own, like an O-Ring
configuration.
BSP ( British Standard Pipe)
This is the U.K. standard for pipe fittings. Also called BSPT - British Standard Pipe Taper threads or BSPP - British Standard Pipe
Parallel.
Parallel (Straight) threads. BSPP requires a sealing ring and the BSPT achieves pressure tight joints by the threads alone.
SAE (Society of Automotive Engineers)
A version of the Unified Thread Standard developed by the US and originally adopted by the US automotive industry. SAE are
parallel threads with “O” ring seals.
Delrin AF (Valve seat material)
Delrin AF is a unique thermoplastic material which is ideally suited as a valve seat where low friction and long wear life are impor-
tant. Suitable for sustained temperatures up to 120 degree’s centigrade.
PEEK (Valve seat material)
PEEK is a high performance thermoplastic material offering chemical and water resistance. Suitable for sustained temperatures up to
250 degree’s centigrade. FDA approved for food contact applications.
Viton (O Ring Material)
Viton is a brand of synthetic rubber and fluoropolymer elastomer commonly used in O rings. Viton offers excellent resistance to ag-